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UNITED KINGDOM ON-SHORE PIPELINE OPERATORS’ ASSOCIATION 
MEMBERSHIP DETAILS 

 
NAME & COMPANY 
ADDRESS 

TELEPHONE 
NUMBER 

FAX No. E-MAIL ADDRESS OTHER 
COMMITTEE/ASSOCIATION 
MEMBERSHIP DETAILS 

Mr Lindsay Boswell 
Pipeline Availability Team Leader 
FPSI 
FPS Offices 
BP Grangemouth 
PO Box 21 
Bo’ness Road 
Grangemouth  FK3 9HX 

01324 477732 (Office) 
 
 

01324 476779 
 

Boswell@bp.com 
 
 

 

Mr David J Bruce 
Unipen Ltd 
Darpen House 
1 Citadel Place 
London   SE11 5EF 

0207 982 6819 (Office) 
07836 537040 (Mobile) 

0207 962 1328 d.bruce@penspen.com 
 

PLOCA (Penspen) 

Mr Donal Cullen 
Senior Pipeline Supervisor 
Shell UK Expro 
Orchardbank Industrial Estate,  
Forfar 
Angus   DD8 1TD 

01307 462225 (Office) 01307 468522 Donal.Cullen@expro.Shell.co.uk  

Mr Peter Davis 
Director and General Manager 
B.P.A. 
5, Alexandra Road, 
Hemel Hempstead 
Herts HP2 5BS. 

01442 218963 (Office) 
0378 817843 (Mobile) 

01442 218832 davispm@bpa.co.uk  

Mr Paul Docherty 
Asset Management 
Enron Teeside Operations Ltd 
ETOL Headquarters 
PO Box 1985 
Wilton 
Middlesbrough 
TS90 8WS 
 

OI642 459955 (S.board) 
01642 212407 (Office) 

01642 212730 paul.docherty@enron.com  
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NAME & COMPANY 
ADDRESS 

TELEPHONE 
NUMBER 

FAX No. E-MAIL ADDRESS OTHER 
COMMITTEE/ASSOCIATION 
MEMBERSHIP DETAILS 

Mr Roger A Ellis 
Manager, Engineering Pipeline Group 
Shell UK Ltd 
Stanlow Manufacturing Complex 
PO Box 3 
Ellesmere Port, South Wirral 
CH65 4HB 

0151 350 4779 (Office) 
07831  258929 (Mobile) 

0151 350 4618 Roger.Ellis@shell.com UKOPA Management Council 
Chairman - Fault Data Management 
Group 
Risk Assessment Working Group 

Mr E G Findlay (Ted) 
Process Technology Manager –  
Pipelines 
BP Chemicals Ltd 
PO Box 21 
Bo’ness Road,  
Grangemouth 
Stirlingshire   FK3 9XH 

01324 476551 (Office) 
01324 483411 (S.board) 
07889 310693 (Mobile) 

01324 476962 FindlaT@bp.com  

Mr R  Gray (Dick) 
Pipeline Protection Engineer 
ESSO Petroleum Co. Ltd 
Hythe Terminal 
Hardley,  
Southampton   SO45 3NR 

02380 896 484 (Office) 
07702 347435 (Mobile) 

02380 896237 dick.gray@essohythe.co.uk 
 

PIG Wales & Western Branch 

Dr Mark Harrison 
Olefins S&D Operations Manager 
Huntsman Petrochemicals (UK) Ltd 
Olefins Offices 
PO Box 99, Wilton Centre 
Redcar  TS10 4YA 

 
01642 834 225 (Office) 
01642 453366 (S/board) 
07889 310700 (Mobile) 

 
01642 834095 

 
mark_a_harrison@huntsman.com 
 
website: http://www.huntsman.com 

 

Prof. Rod McConnell 
Principal Safety Consultant 
ABB Industries Division 
Belasis Hall Technology Park 
PO Box 99 
Billingham,  
Cleveland   TS23 4YS 

01642 372 309 01642 372345 rod.mcconnell@gb.abb.com 
 
website: http://www.abb.co.uk 

Chairman UKOPA Risk Assessment 
Working Group (RAWG) 
UKPOA Fault Data Management 
Group (FDMG) 
MHSC Working Group on Pipelines 
(WGP) 
Coordinator –WGP Working Party  
(Risk Assessment) 

Mr Ross Michie 
Transmission Operations Manager  
BG Group 
100 Thames Valley Park 
Reading  RG6 1PT 

0118 929 3438 (Office) 0118 929 2775 ross.michie@bggroup.com 
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NAME & COMPANY 
ADDRESS 

TELEPHONE 
NUMBER 

FAX No. E-MAIL ADDRESS OTHER 
COMMITTEE/ASSOCIATION 
MEMBERSHIP DETAILS 

Mr Peter Roberts 
Head of Asset 
National Transmission and Trading 
Transco 
Coventry Road 
Hinckley 
Leics LE10 0JJ 
 

01455 895500 (Office)  peter.roberts@uktransco.com  

Mr Kish Shah 
Terra Nitrogen (UK) Ltd 
Pearson Court, Pearson Way 
Stockton-on-Tees  TS17 6PT 
 

01642 637005 (Office) 01642 637014 kshah@uk.terraindustries.com 
 

 

Mr Paul Siddals 
Transmission Policy Manager 
Transco 
Brick Kiln Street 
Hinckley,  
Leicestershire  LE10 0NA 
 

01455 892420 (Office) 
07774 862959 (Mobile) 
01530 836099 (Home) 

01455 231 292 paul.siddals@uktransco.com 
 

Member of IGE Technical Co-ordinating 
Committee; Chair: IGE Transmission & 
Distribution Committee; UK Member of 
IGU Working Committee Transmission 
(WOC4) 

Mr Tony Taylor 
Pipeline Plant Manager 
ESSO Petroleum Company Ltd 
Pipeline Support Centre 
Block 22  
Fawley Refinery 
Southampton  SO45 1TX 

02380 896707 (Office) 
07710 337930 (Mobile) 

02380 883109 tony.taylor@exxonmobil.com 
 

 

Mr Ken Thomas 
Senior Pipeline Superintendent 
Huntsman Petrochemicals (UK) Ltd 
PO Box 9 
Runcorn 
Cheshire  WA7 4QF 

01928 512 677 (Office) 
07889 310 696 (Mobile) 

01928 512644 ken_e_thomas@huntsman.com 
 

UKOPA Fault Database Management 
Group Member; UKOPA One Call 
Working Group Chairman; UKOPA 
Emergency Plans Working Group 
Member; HSE Pipeline Emergency 
Planning Forum (PEPF) Member; 
UKOPA representative on NJUG 
Internet Records Exchange User Group. 

Dr John Vardon 
The Oil & Pipelines Agency 
35/38 Portman Square 
London  W1H 0EU 

0207 935 2585 (Office) 0207 935 3510 (office) johnvardon@opaw1h.freeserve.co.uk Member PIG Tecnology Industry 
Committee 
CONCAWE OPMG 
Linewatch 
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COMMITTEE/ASSOCIATION 
MEMBERSHIP DETAILS 

Mr Andy Watts 
Pipelines Group Manager 
Powergen Gas Ltd 
Killingholme Power Station 
PO Box 111 Immingham 
North Lincolnshire DN40 3NG 
 

01469 504085 (Office) 
07710 313469 (Mobile) 
 
 
 

01469 504082                  
 
 
 

andy.watts@pgen.com 
 
 
 
 

 

Mr Robert White 
General Manager 
TotalFinaElf 
Buncefield Terminal 
Green Lane, Hemel Hempstead 
Herts  HP2 7HZ 

01442 263 738 (Office) 01442 234 698  robert.white-hosl@totalfinaelf.com  

Mr Paul Williams 
Network Manager 
Transco 
Spa Road,  
Bolton  BL1 4SR 

01204 546966 (Office) 
07966 124800 (Mobile) 

01204 522938 paul.n.williams@uktransco.com 
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DEPUTISING UKOPA MEMBERS/REGULAR DELEGATES 

NAME & COMPANY 
ADDRESS 

TELEPHONE 
NUMBER 

FAX No. E-MAIL ADDRESS OTHER 
COMMITTEE/ASSOCIATION 
MEMBERSHIP DETAILS 

Mr Ken Curtis 
Pipeline Engineer 
Pipeline & Operations 
Powergen Gas Limited 
East Dock Road 
Immingham Dock 
Immingham, Lincs  DN40 2QH 

01469 573 263 (Office) 
0410 097663 (Mobile) 

01469 573 268 ken.curtis@pgen.com  

Mr Phill Jones  
Secretary 
 

01455 273289 (Office) 
07831 450233 (mobile)  

01455 271785 phill.jones@pipelineintegrity.co.uk  (home)  

Dr Jane Haswell 
 
 
 
 
 
 

0191 2631112 (Office) 
07767 475736 (Mobile) 

 jane.haswell@pipelineintegrity.co.uk UKOPA Risk Assessment Working 
Group; UKOPA Emergency Planning 
Work Group; Pipelines Emergency 
Planning Forum; PIG Technical 
Committee; IGE Technical Co-
ordination Committee; CBI Dangerous 
Substances Working Group. 
 

Mr Hugh Morris 
Land & Wayleaves Superintendent 
BPA 
5-7 Alexandra Road 
Hemel Hempstead 
Herts  HP2 5BS 

01442 218 846 (Office) 
01442 242 200 (S/board) 

01442 214 077 morrish@bpa.co.uk  

Mr Alan Thayne 
Health & Safety Executive 
122A Thorpe Road 
Norwich  NR1 1RN 

01603 828035 (Office) 
0402 742011 (Mobile) 
 

01603 828055 alan.thayne@hse.gsi.gov.uk 
 
at&mt@beeb.net 

PIG Technical & Industry Committee; 
IGE TD/1;TD/13; TD/14; TD/15 
panels, Pipeline Steering Group, 
Pipeline Emergency Planning Forum. 

 


